



\$~1

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 620/2017**

SH. NARENDER KUMAR

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Faisal Amin, Adv alongwith
PW1-Mr Narender Kumar in person.

versus

SH. BRAHM PRAKASH

..... Defendant

Through: Mr J. K. Jain, Adv (9811073458)
(jinenderjain@gmail.com)

CORAM:

MS. VANDANA JAIN (DHJS) JOINT REGISTRAR(JUDICIAL)

ORDER

%

18.03.2023

Learned Presiding Officer is on leave today.

As per directions, put up for the purpose already fixed on
25.07.2023.

SPA to JR (Judicial)

MARCH 18, 2023

SK